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Audited Contests
Proposition 114 (STATUTORY) - Vote For 1

City and County of Denver Ballot Measure 2! - Vote For 1

United States Senator - Vote For 1

Presidential Electors - Vote For 2
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Choice
Yes/For
No/Against

Choice
No/Against
Yes/For

Choice

John W. Hickenlooper
Cory Gardner

Raymon Anthony Doane
Stephan "Seku" Evans
Daniel Doyle

Bruce Lohmiller

Danny Skelly

Michael Sanchez

Choice

Joseph R. Biden / Kamala D. Harris

Donald J. Trump / Michael R. Pence

Jo Jorgensen / Jeremy “Spike" Cohen

Howie Hawkins / Angela Nicole Walker
Kanye West / Michelle Tidball

Don Blankenship / William Mohr

Gloria La Riva / Sunil Freeman

Brian Carroll / Amar Patel

Bill Hammons / Eric Bodenstab

Mark Charles / Adrian Wallace

Princess Khadijah Maryam Jacob-Fambro / Khadijah Maryam Jacob Sr.
Kyle Kenley Kopitke / Nathan Re Vo Sorenson
Phil Collins / Billy Joe Parker

Alyson Kennedy / Malcolm Jarrett

Roque "Rocky" De La Fuente / Darcy G. Richardson
Brock Pierce / Karla Ballard

Blake Huber / Frank Atwood

Dario Hunter / Dawn Neptune Adams

Joseph Kishore / Norissa Santa Cruz

Joe McHugh / Elizabeth Storm

Jordan “Cancer” Scott / Jennifer Tepool

Tom Hoefling / Andy Prior

Kasey Wells / Rachel Wells

Todd Cella / Timothy Bryan Cella
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Round 1

Ballot Cards Audited 372
Unaudited Contest

Discrepancies Recorded 3

No Disagreements Recorded

Ballot Cards Selected

Imprinted ID Audited
1-57-22 Yes
1-62-55 Yes
1-99-91 Yes
1-112-83 Yes
1-116-86 Yes
1-122-67 Yes
1-138-13 Yes
1-195-66 Yes
1-220-64 Yes
1-284-80 Yes
1-313-41 Yes
1-315-80 Yes
1-330-17 Yes
1-334-47 Yes
1-359-4 Yes
1-370-82 Yes
1-418-46 Yes
1-422-26 Yes
1-445-63 Yes
1-471-70 Yes
1-487-50 Yes
1-532-2 Yes
1-542-34 Yes
1-547-39 Yes
1-563-8 Yes
1-622-23 Yes
1-625-3 Yes
1-663-82 Yes
1-751-35 Yes
1-881-84 Yes
1-928-39 Yes
1-978-81 Yes

1-1006-6 Yes

Discrepancy
No
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2-1-72
2-45-36
2-76-30
2-82-56
2-93-75
2-109-94
2-221-19
2-253-9
2-269-24
2-320-4
2-351-32
2-428-39
2-449-25
2-461-41
2-483-11
2-493-88
2-559-26
3-1-4
3-34-32
3-61-90
3-73-66
3-103-93
3-150-30
3-173-10
3-179-38
3-205-43
3-257-80
3-272-92
3-295-10
3-346-27
3-361-2
3-372-44
3-396-8
3-414-13
3-426-51
3-444-99
3-464-18
3-482-53
3-531-15
3-573-42
3-589-66
3-603-74
3-648-10
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3-650-36
3-810-80
4-1-40
4-22-33
4-26-67
4-66-67
4-79-9
4-108-17
4-114-39
4-158-92
4-163-76
4-235-75
4-265-45
4-369-24
4-389-67
4-395-92
4-405-85
4-414-30
4-469-36
4-500-56
4-509-20
4-515-7
4-570-95
4-618-91
4-620-97
4-699-35
4-711-52
4-714-14
4-831-38
4-856-5
4-899-95
4-968-23
4-1023-60
5-15-355
5-18-351
5-33-237
5-36-280
5-51-273
5-63-305
5-65-270
5-73-279
5-76-217
5-78-35
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5-78-329
5-79-136
5-81-48
5-81-196
5-81-357
5-83-84
5-95-110
5-130-94
5-137-65
5-146-24
5-148-272
5-163-366
5-183-303
5-190-375
5-202-51
5-205-74
5-216-320
5-225-359
5-237-250
5-239-182
5-240-395
5-241-373
5-252-131
5-261-135
5-269-128
5-288-239
5-295-115
5-321-281
5-338-275
5-348-107
5-351-295
5-354-60
5-355-235
5-368-123
5-383-390
5-386-180
5-400-231
5-409-112
5-417-359
5-430-257
5-433-6
5-441-62
5-462-168
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5-473-338
5-478-53
5-478-76
5-478-148
5-490-227
5-491-302
5-493-119
5-496-142
5-498-225
5-502-300
5-510-17
5-538-381
5-542-130
5-561-100
5-563-295
5-568-112
5-570-76
5-576-98
5-581-86
5-583-235
5-592-396
5-615-17
6-15-282
6-17-314
6-30-366
6-31-389
6-60-246
6-72-230
6-81-142
6-86-98
6-88-72
6-100-218
6-119-18
6-122-315
6-124-318
6-127-50
6-135-72
6-145-325
6-156-327
6-165-119
6-178-346
6-185-395
6-226-187
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6-226-277
6-244-311
6-249-17
6-251-58
6-263-203
6-283-159
6-313-299
6-314-70
6-332-96
6-344-37
6-346-234
6-350-147
6-351-359
6-358-263
6-370-63
6-373-332
6-383-8
6-385-198
6-385-321
6-415-288
6-426-199
6-436-204
6-443-242
6-449-267
6-455-102
6-460-99
6-479-93
6-487-21
6-487-311
6-495-176
6-504-425
6-505-210
6-506-75
7-25-67
7-28-37
7-139-95
7-156-32
7-169-54
7-170-8
7-197-64
7-211-42
7-221-33
7-230-24
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7-245-33
7-271-82
7-321-11
7-335-39
7-411-93
7-455-76
7-465-33
7-517-20
7-531-63
7-537-53
7-587-75
7-727-72
7-746-24
7-790-4

7-827-83
7-844-99
7-849-64
7-863-48
7-887-85
7-922-8

7-934-53
7-974-12
7-981-77
7-989-30
8-31-32

8-71-97

8-90-56

8-227-69
8-281-53
8-292-71
8-326-68
8-357-54
8-375-46
8-392-68
8-438-30
8-498-8

8-513-51
8-534-99
8-546-51
8-588-95
8-606-75
8-619-5

8-628-37
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8-643-78
8-679-87
8-696-81
8-703-3
8-707-32
8-731-17
8-732-71
8-747-141
9-8-50
9-18-88
9-31-53
9-87-55
9-110-12
9-218-24
9-236-75
9-273-37
9-275-73
9-282-96
9-366-93
9-379-43
9-382-23
9-409-7
9-416-51
9-439-45
9-473-58
9-503-93
9-505-75
9-507-93
9-580-94
9-629-45
9-645-38
9-646-47
9-652-72
9-767-76
9-788-80
10-120-95
10-140-2
10-184-48
10-204-60
10-207-79
10-270-5
10-288-5
10-338-96
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10-364-35
10-370-79
10-411-65
10-516-32
10-522-73
10-539-60
10-556-9
10-668-27
10-669-367
10-675-11
10-679-58
10-686-95
10-688-395
10-704-43
10-724-52
10-784-79
10-802-71
16-1-161
16-14-27
16-27-38
16-28-50
16-50-52
16-79-19
16-175-24
16-281-35
16-285-73
16-347-69
16-351-34
16-361-85
16-443-65
16-469-32
16-503-95
16-508-65
16-510-56
17-3-147
17-3-148
17-4-200
17-4-459

Yes
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Round 2

Ballot Cards Audited 151
No Discrepancies Recorded

No Disagreements Recorded

Ballot Cards Selected

Imprinted ID Audited
1-79-26 Yes
1-166-80 Yes
1-326-6 Yes
1-343-36 Yes
1-584-27 Yes
1-688-91 Yes
1-735-84 Yes
1-777-52 Yes
1-799-36 Yes
1-864-90 Yes
1-879-76 Yes
1-891-73 Yes
1-905-5 Yes
2-30-51 Yes
2-57-62 Yes
2-164-49 Yes
2-197-26 Yes
2-212-3 Yes
2-227-30 Yes
2-276-87 Yes
2-309-20 Yes
2-355-92 Yes
2-435-68 Yes
2-537-72 Yes
3-6-49 Yes
3-82-79 Yes
3-213-8 Yes
3-243-67 Yes
3-273-93 Yes
3-286-4 Yes
3-332-31 Yes
3-464-85 Yes

3-468-14 Yes

Discrepancy
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

Disagreement
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No



3-727-56
3-782-91
4-105-71
4-219-63
4-484-51
4-533-18
4-610-92
4-919-39
5-9-187
5-18-308
5-29-166
5-43-351
5-75-62
5-78-364
5-95-67
5-116-323
5-120-228
5-179-378
5-180-174
5-192-160
5-261-329
5-286-41
5-299-330
5-302-13
5-314-383
5-390-92
5-422-199
5-423-49
5-429-395
5-434-188
5-442-210
5-445-285
5-500-356
5-512-226
5-533-192
5-540-255
5-553-313
5-569-32
6-33-253
6-50-346
6-64-287
6-66-295
6-102-170

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
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6-112-363
6-119-345
6-174-220
6-198-172
6-244-27
6-244-122
6-246-336
6-276-327
6-299-201
6-322-152
6-335-200
6-344-175
6-365-198
6-386-125
6-424-271
6-443-141
6-445-346
6-452-234
6-453-206
6-457-369
6-459-377
6-466-225
7-34-38
7-67-59
7-232-22
7-273-66
7-351-52
7-362-99
7-394-72
7-530-27
7-573-22
7-650-97
7-671-9
7-761-65
7-778-61
7-925-54
7-953-56
8-15-39
8-23-86
8-145-80
8-217-98
8-254-56
8-285-6

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
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8-299-58
8-310-94
8-319-31
8-335-7
8-358-61
8-366-13
8-420-44
8-560-48
8-574-99
8-617-36
9-1-19
9-26-68
9-33-66
9-61-36
9-178-85
9-248-49
9-289-78
9-391-100
9-555-18
9-777-70
9-796-11
10-304-3
10-479-95
10-486-30
10-627-86
10-697-47
10-729-41
10-758-15
10-761-5
16-338-71
16-492-98
16-551-8
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Affirmation

We hereby affirm that the results presented in this report are
accurate to the best of our knowledge.

Round 1
Audit board 1: Amy Naes Marc Kamin
Audit board 2: Wendy Warner  Jarrod Munger
Round 2
Audit board 1: Marc Kamin David Brittain
County Clerk _~ /)

, /






